Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 4

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS, &C.

Income Tax (Trading and Other Income) Act 2005 (c. 5)

- 132 (1) For the expression "the Inland Revenue", wherever it appears, substitute "an officer of Revenue and Customs" (except as provided by paragraph 133(2)(b) and (5)).
 - (2) For the expression "the Board of Inland Revenue", wherever it appears, substitute "the Commissioners for Her Majesty's Revenue and Customs".
 - (3) In the following provisions, for "Board" substitute "Commissioners" and for "Board's" substitute "Commissioners"—
 - (a) the title of section 343,
 - (b) section 695(4),
 - (c) section 698(3) and (4),
 - (d) section 699(2),
 - (e) section 700(1)(b), (2) and (5),
 - (f) section 757(3),
 - (g) section 762(2),
 - (h) the title of section 873, and
 - (i) section 883(3).